DINING MENU

AUTO 10 a la carte uevou Exel oxedlaoTel ei0IKG amo Tov Executive Chef uag yia tnyv euxapiotnor) oag. lNapoAo mou
AauBaveral n dsovoa POOOX!, TA TIATA EVOEXETAL VA TIEPIEXOUV OUCTATIKA TTOU OV avaypd@ovial OTo UEVOU Kal
QuTd T OUCTATIKA — EVOEXETAL VA TIPOKAAEoOUY aMepyikr aviidpaon. Ol ETIOKETTEG UE QAEQYIEG TIPETIEL va
yvwpllouv autoV ToV KivOUVO Kal Ba TPETIEL var {NTHOOLV QMO £va UEAOG TNG ouddas TTANPOPOPIEG OXETIKG UE TO
AMEPYIOYOVO TIEPIEXOUEVO TWVY TPOPILWY UAG. 2AG EUXOUAOTE VA EUXAPIOTO YAOTPOVOUIKO TAEIOL.

This a la carte menu has been specifically created from our Executive Chef for your pleasure. Although all due care
is taken, dishes may still contain ingredients that are not set out on the menu and these ingredients may cause an
allergic reaction. Guests with allergies need to be aware of this risk and should ask a member of the team for
information on the allergen content of our food. We wish you an enjoyable gastronomic journey.



GF

Ve

SUSHI ROLLS

Rolled sushi with a variety of fillings

Kassandra Rolls (8tuy) | (8pcs) 21.00€
Fapida tepmovpa, PPETKO Kpeupudl tepmovpa, Maylovela Pokoto,

Mooxdpt, oaAtoa kitpvng Muteptds "aji Amarillo", Tpouea yuzu

Shrimp tempura, fresh Onion tempura, Rocoto Mayonnaise, Beef,

"aji Amarillo" yellow Pepper sauce, yuzu Truffle

JSP Rolls (8tpy) | (8pcs) 19.00€
lapida, AyyoUpt, ABokavto, MayloveCa XaAatévio, Tupt Mavtoéyko,

Auyd 2ZoAopov, AadL Toopibo

Shrimps, Cucumber, Avocado, Jalapefio Mayonnaise, Manchego

Cheese, lkura, Chorizo oil

Spicy Tuna Rolls (8tux) | (8pcs) 20.00€
Tovog, AaBpdkt, ABokavto, Ayyoupl, podEAeg KOAOKUBOG, TIKAVTIKN
Maylovela, Auya XeAldovoyapou

Tuna, Sea bass, Avocado, Cucumber, Pumpkin stripes, spicy

Mayonnaise, Tobiko

Salmon miso Rolls (8 ty) | (8pcs) 20.00€
Fopida Tepmoupa, ABoOKAVTO, 20Aopdg, MEA pico, eUkL Wakame, Koukouvapt
Shrimp tempura, Avocado, Salmon, Honey miso, Wakame, Pine nuts

Fiki Fiki California Rolls (8tux) | (8pcs) 21.00€
KaBoupl, Mavyko, Ayyoupt, ABokdvto, PuaoTikl, Aguove - Add dressing
Crab, Mango, Cucumber, Avocado, Pistachio, Lemon - Lime dressing

Spicy Crab Rolls (8tuy) | (8pcs) 19.00€
Mkdavtiko KaBoupt, ABokavto, Mapida, owg Kimehi, Auyd 2ohopou
Spicy Crab, Avocado, Shrimp, Kimchi sauce, Ikura

Shrimp Tempura Rolls (8tpy) | (8pcs) 21.00€
Fopida Tepmovpa, ZoAouog, AaBpdkl, ABokavto, Teriyaki owg,

QuoTikt

Shrimp tempura, Salmon, Sea Bass, Avocado, Teriyaki sauce,

Pistachio

Vegetable Rolls (6tuy) | (6pcs) 18.00€
Aukottotdarta, Ayyoupt, ABokavto, TtiikAa Mrepdpllag,

Kivoa, ylaouptt Novacdutl

Sweet Potato, Cucumber, Avocado, pickled Ginger,

Quinoa, Wasabi yogurt

Ve vegetarian/ V vegan / mild spicy / N nuts / GF gluten free



SASHIMI

Lavish piece of fresh raw seafood

Mayidtiko (4tuy) | Yellowtail (4pcs) 18.00€
AaBpakt (4tuy) | Sea Bass (4pcs) 18.00€
Toévog (4tuy) | Tuna (4pcs) 16.00€
20Aopuog (4tuy) | Salmon (4pcs) 16.00€
Xtamédt (4tuy) | Octopus (4pcs) 18.00€
lNapida Bpaotr (4tuy) | Boiled Ebi (4pcs) 18.00€
Mowwhia Sashimi (12tuy) | Sashimi Platter (12pcs) 52.00€

Mayiatiko, AaBpdkl, Tovog, 20Aopdg, Xtamodl, [apida Bpaotn
Yellowtail, Sea Bass, Tuna, Salmon, Octopus, Boiled Ebi

NIGIRI

Hand-pressed sushi with a topping draped over the rice

"Aburi" AaBpdkt (2tuy) | "Aburi" Sea bass (2pcs) 11.00€
2w¢ Pokdto, Auyd yuzu, 2X0WVOTIpao0
Rocoto sauce, yuzu Tobiko, Chives

"Aburi" Tévou (2tpy) | "Aburi" Tuna (2pcs) 13.00€
Aka Miso owg, ToopiBo, Tare owg
Aka Miso sauce, Chorizo, Tare sauce

Maywatiko (2tuy) | Yellowtail (2pcs) 13.00€
MaylovéCa XaAQTIEVIO, TiikAa Ayyoupdkl, PUOTIKL
Jalapefno mayo, pickled Cocumber, Pistachio

Mapida (2tuy) | Shrimp (2pcs) 11.00€
Yuzu kosho

Yuzu koshd

Xtaméd (2tuy) | Octopus (2pcs) 12.00€
2Wwg Kimcehi
Kimchi sauce

20Aopo6g (2tuy) | Salmon (2pcs) 12.00€

MéEAL Mioo, Aka Miso, Koukouvdapl
Honey Miso, Aka Miso, Pine nuts

Ve vegetarian/ V vegan / mild spicy / N nuts / GF gluten free



OMAKASE

Our Chef's finest creation

Omakase Sashimi (8tuy) | (8pcs) 35.00€
Omakase Nigiri (61py) | (6pcs) 33.00€
Omakase Rolls (24tuy) | (24pcs) 53.00€
CEVICHES
Cured fish
New Style Yellowtail Ceviche 22.00€

Mayétiko, Ntopativia, toutg pwp Matatag, Kpepuudt,
XoAaTévLo, 20y1a yuzu, KoAavdpog, Aadt Tpoupag
Yellowtail, Cherry Tomatoes, purple Potato chips, Onion,
Jalapefio, Yuzu soy, Coriander, Truffle oil

N Atun Chifa Ceviche 22.00€
Tovog, 2k6pdo 1oiAl, Znoauélalo, Zovodul, kKpdkep Mapidag
Tuna, chili Garlic, Sesame oil, Sesame seeds, Prawn cracker

N Sea bass Ceviche 21.00€
KoAlovdpog, KaAuTIOKL, XoAaTtévio, MEAL, Kitpvn Timepld
"Aji Amarillo", Toi\, Koupkoudt
Coriander, Corn, Jalapefio, Honey, Aji Amarillo yellow
Pepper, Chilli, Kumquat

N Spicy Crab Tartare 23.00€
KaBoupl, Mavyko, Tiukavtikn Mayloveda, kapapeAwpevo Puotikl, TpoLuea yuzu
Crab, Mango, spicy Mayonnaise, caramelized Pistachio, Yuzu truffle

Ve vegetarian/ V vegan / mild spicy / N nuts / GF gluten free



N V

ENTRADAS

Kinoko Gorgonzola
Mi& Mavitopuwy, Tpouga yuzu, den Miso, Koukouvdpl
Mushroom mix, Yuzu Truffle, den Miso, Pine nuts

Shiitake Dumplings (4pcs)
Mi& Mavitapuwy, Kivéliko Adxavo, Yuzu koshd, owg XoAaTEvIo
Mushroom mix, Chinese Cabbage, Yuzu kosho, Jalapefio sauce

Fusion Aubergine

MikAa Kpeppud, viedadeg Malapidag, ocwg Atari, Zouodut
Pickled Onion, Bonito flakes, Atari sauce, Sesame seeds

Shrimps Ebi Mayo Tacos (3pcs)

apidec Tepmoupa, mpdowo Kapu, 2xowomnpaco, Chutney Mavyko,

Pico de gallo
Shrimps tempura, green Curry, Chives, Mango Chutney,
Pico de gallo

Beef Tataki
Rib eye, Tpoupa yuzu, Goma sauce, Togarashi, Tpayavo Kpeuuodt
Rib eye, Yuzu Truffle, Goma sauce, Togarashi, crispy Onion

Duck Spring Rolls
Apwpatiopévn MNama, epéoko Kpeupudakl, Ayyoupt, owg Hoisin
Seasoned Duck, fresh Onion, Cucumber, Hoisin sauce

ANTICUCHOS

Marinated skewers fired on a charcoal grill

Mooxapt (3tuyx) | Beef (3pcs)

Black Angus, KOKKIVN TILKAVTIKN OWG, 2X0WVOTIPac0, KOAavdPOoG,
TiKAQL ZvaTTL

Black Angus, red anticucho sauce, Chives, Coriander,

pickled Mustard seeds

KotémouAo (3tuy) | Chicken (3pcs)
Kotdmouho, lNampika, KoAavdpog, Maivtavog
Chicken, Paprika, Coriander, Parsley

Xtamodt (3tpy) | Octopus (3pcs)
MKAVTIKO yuzu, 2X0VOTIPOC0O
Spicy yuzu, Chives

v Mavutdpt (3tpx) | Mushroom (3pcs)

Mi& Mavitapuwy, den Miso, Tpolga yuzu
Mushroom mix, den Miso, Yuzu Truffle

Ve vegetarian/ V vegan / mild spicy / N nuts / GF gluten free

17.00€

18.00€

17.00€

19.00€

23.00€

18.00€

16.00€

15.00€

16.00€

14.00€



Ve

BAO BUN & SLIDERS

Chicken Bao Buns (2pcs) 16.00€
216o¢ KotomouAo, Ttikha Ayyoupl, Kapodto, Korean BBQ
Chicken breast, pickled Cucumber, Carrot, Korean BBQ

Beef Bao Buns (2pcs) 17.00€
Mooyapiola MdayouAa, payovela Tpoupag, Tiikha Ayyoupl, Shiso Cress
Beef Cheeks, Truffle mayonnaise, pickled Cucumber, Shiso Cress

Shrimp Bao Buns (2pcs) 17.00€
[apida, taptap mikAag Mrepodpllag, MapouUAl
Shrimp, pickled Ginger tartare, Lettuce

Signature Beef Sliders (3pcs) 17.00€
Black Angus, Dijon, Tupi Toévtap, Tikaviikn MayloveCa
Black Angus, Dijon, Cheddaw Cheese, spicy Mayonnaise

ENSALADAS

Quinoa Salad 16.00€
Kivoa, ABokavto, Ayyoupl, Apakdc, ppéoko Kpeupudakt, Avneog,

owg Mouotépda - MEAL

Quinoa, Avocado, Cucumber, Peas, fresh Onion, Dill,

Honey - Mustard sauce

Crab Salad 17.00€
KaBoupl, duortikl, 2apdyyla BaAdoong, owg ®pouta Tou Ttéboug
Crab, Pistachio, Salicornia, passion Fruit sauce

Asian Slow 16.00€
Kwveliko Adxavo, dwf Adaxavo, Kapdto, Kohokubi, KoAavdpog,

Kdaoloug, owg Kimehi pye couadpt, Ponzu Tpoupag

Chinese Cabbage, purple Cabbage, Carrot, Zucchini, Coriander,

Cashews, Kimchi sesame, Truffle Ponzu

Ve vegetarian/ V vegan / mild spicy / N nuts / GF gluten free



N, Ve

N

RAMEN

Shiitake - Ramen 20.00€
Noodles Ramen, Togou, 2noapéAato, 2k6pdo Mico, Tpouga

yuzu, Ui Mavitapuwy, Honey Miso

Ramen Noodles, Tofu, Sesame oil, Garlic Miso, Yuzu

Truffle, Mushroom mix, Honey Miso

Shiitake - Ramen with Shrimps 26.00€
Noodles Ramen, Tégou, 2nocapélalo, 2k6pdo Mico, Tpoupa yuzu,

diE Mavitopuwy, Mopida

Ramen Noodles, Tofu, Sesame oil, Garlic Miso, Yuzu Truffle,

Mushroom mix, Shrimp

N Shiitake - Ramen with Chicken 24.00€

Noodles Ramen, Tégou, 2nocapéAalo, 2ko6pdo Mioco, Tpoluga yuzu,
HiE Mavitapuwy, Kotdétmouho

Ramen Noodles, Tofu, Sesame oil, Garlic Miso, Yuzu Truffle,
Mushroom mix, Chicken

Ve vegetarian/ V vegan / mild spicy / N nuts / GF gluten free



DESSERTS

N NKSnickers 14.00€
duoTikoBoutupo Financier, KapauéAa Miso, poug MepouPlovrg ZoKOAGTOG
Peanut Butter Financier, Miso Caramel, Peruvian Chocolate Mousse

Chocolate and Popcorn 14.00€
Mepouflavr) poug ZokoAdtag Pe kapagedwpéva Mot Kopy, tpayavr) Baon
MpaAivag, Tuiles ZokoAdtag

Peruvian Chocolate mousse with caramelized Popcorns, crunchy

Chocolate base, Chocolate Tuiles

Crema Catalana 13.00€
2 OPMTIE UOOXOAELIOVOU, TIEPAEG AEUKAG 20KOAATAG,

BpuuaTIoPEVO UTTILOKOTO AEOVIOU
Sorbe Lime, white Chocolate pearls, Lemon crumble

GF Selection of seasonal Fresh Fruits 11.00€

Ice Cream in three flavors 4.50€
Avd umtdha | Per scoop

Ve vegetarian/ V vegan / mild spicy / N nuts / GF gluten free



FOR OUR
Lutte gmza

Kotoutoukiég | Chicken Nuggets 13.00€

2epBipovtal e Matdrteg Tnyavnteg | Served with French Fries
‘H|OR

Me PUOCL, Aaxavikd kG atpou, Ttoupe MNatdatog
With rice, steamed vegetables, mashed Potatoes

Wapokpokéteg | Fish Sticks 12.00€

>epBipovtal pe Matdrteg Tnyavntég | Served with French Fries

H|OR

Me POCL, Aaxavika K& atuou, toupé MNatdrog
With rice, steamed vegetables, mashed Potatoes

[Meveg Pomodoro | Penne Pomodoro 12.00€
Me odAtoa Ntopdtag | With Tomato sauce

Mivt Mooxapiota Burgers (3 tuyx) 14.00€
Mini Beef Burgers (3pcs)

2epPBipovral pe Matdreg Tnyavnteg | Served with French Fries
‘H|OR

Me POCL, Aaxavika Ka atuou, oupe MNatdrog
With rice, steamed vegetables, mashed Potatoes



ASIAN PERUVIAN RESTAURANT

WINE & DRINKS MENU

KaAwg nABate otov KOOPO Twv Kpaolwv tou Kassandra Palace. Eipoote Ttepripavol Tou TIapoustdlouhE iol
MEYAAN YKAUO TINOYWY PE Kpaold attd OAn tnv EAAGSa, Ttou olyoupa Ba eLXAPLOTACOLY TOV OUPAVIOKO 0aG. Oa
XOPOUPE VO 00G kKaBodNYyrooUUE OTIS ETIAOYEG KaL VO 00G BoNBrO0UUE Va ETIAEEETE TO TEAELO KPOO! CUPOWVA UE
TO TIPOOWTIKO 0a¢ YOUOTO. Mnv BIOTACETE VA JOG PWTNOETE YO TIG TIPOTACELS POG. 20G EUXOUOOTE £vVa €LXAPLOTO
YOOTPOVOULKO TaEIOL.

Welcome to the Kassandra Palace world of wines. We are proud to introduce a great variety of wines from all
arround Greece that we are sure will delight your palate. We will be happy to guide you through the options and
help you select the perfect wine for your personal taste. Should you wish, we will be most happy to assist you with
your choice. We wish you an enjoyable gastronomic journey.



BEVERAGE LIST

Classic Cocktails
Moaijito
Rum, Mint leaves, fresh Lime, Sugar syrup, Sparkling water

Pifa Colada
Rum, Malibu, Coconut & Pineapple purée, Pineapple juice

Frozen Daiquiri - Strawberry / Mango / Pineapple
Rum, Fruit purée, Lime juice, Sugar syrup

Paloma
Tequila, Lime juice, pink Grapefruit soda, Agave syrup, Grapefruit juice

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Sparkling wine, Sparkling water

Mai Tai
Rum, Orange liqueur, Almond syrup, Lime juice, Sugar syrup, Angostura

Pornstar Martini
Vodka, Passion Fruit purée, Passoa liqueur, Lime juice, Vanilla syrup

Signature Cocktails

Asian Valley
Gin, Midori liqueur, Passion fruit syrup, Yuzu juice, Lime juice

Nysa Spirit
Mastiha liqueur, Mandarin & Strawberry purée, Lime juice,
Sugar syrup, pink Grapefruit soda

Tropic Velvet

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€

12.00€

12.00€

12.00€

Rum, Passion Fruit & Mango purée, Falernum syrup, Lime juice, Sparkling water

Kassandra's Secret
Rum, Amaretto, Lime juice, Grenadine, Peach juice

The Mandarita
Tequila, Mandarin purée, Mango syrup, Lime juice, Tabasco

Sour Breeze
Gin, Ginger syrup, Lime juice, Agave syrup, Sparkling water, Peach purée

Summer Fling
Vodka, green Melon liqueur, Malibu, Pineapple juice, Lime juice, Kiwi purée

Mocktails
Virgin Mojito
Fresh lime, Sugar, Mint leaves, Sprite

Strawberry Lemonade
Strawberry purée, Sugar syrup, Lime juice, Sprite

12.00€

12.00€

12.00€

12.00€

9.00€

9.00€



WHITE WINES

Omikron, Zacharias Winery
Variety: Roditis, Moschofilero
Origin: Nemea, Peloponnese

Queen of Hearts, Nico Lazarides Winery, PGI
Variety: Chardonnay, Roditis, Muscat Alexandreias, Ugni Blanc
Origin: Drama, Macedonia

Kidonitsa, Zacharias Winery, PGl
Variety: Kidonitsa
Origin: Nemea, Peloponnese

Sauvignon Blanc Bio, Konstantara Winery, PGI
Variety: Sauvignon Blanc
Origin: Chalkidiki, Macedonia

Chéteau Nico Lazarides Winery, PGI
Variety: Sauvignon Blanc, Assyrtiko, Malagouzia
Origin: Drama, Macedonia

Lenga Semi Dry, Avantis Estate
Variety: Gewurztraminer
Origin: Evia, Aegean Islands

Chateau Julia, Costa Lazarides Winery, PGI
Variety: Chardonnay
Origin: Drama, Macedonia

Gerovassiliou White, Gerovassiliou Estate, PGI
Variety: Assyrtiko, Malagouzia
Origin: Thessaloniki, Macedonia

Sauvignon Blanc, Alpha Estate PGl
Variety: Sauvignon Blanc
Origin: Amyndeon, Florina

Malagouzia, Gerovassiliou Estate, PGI
Variety: Malagouzia
Origin: Thessaloniki, Macedonia

Tesseris Limnes, Kyr Yiannni Estate, PGI
Variety: Chardonnay, GewUrztraminer
Origin: Amyndeon, Florina

Chardonnay Oak Fermented, Domaine Migas, PGl
Variety: Chardonnay
Origin: Tirnavos, Thessaly

Sauvignon Blanc Fume, Alpha Estate, PDO
Variety: Sauvignon Blanc
Origin: Amyndeon, Florina

Aspros Lagos, Douloufakis Winery, PGI
Variety: Vidiano
Origin: Crete, Aegean Sea

24.00€
6.00€

25.00€

27.00€

28.00€
7.00€

29.00€

29.00€
7.50€

30.00€

32.00€
8.00€

33.00€

35.00€

35.00€

35.00€

37.00€

37.00€



WHITE WINES

Magic Mountain, Nico Lazarides Winery, PGl 38.00€
Variety: Sauvignon Blanc
Origin: Agora, Drama

Viognier, Gerovassiliou Estate, PGI 38.00€
Variety: Viognier 9.50€
Origin: Thessaloniki, Macedonia

Santorini Assyrtiko, Argiros Estate, PDO 42.00€
Variety: Assyrtiko
Origin: Santorini, Aegean Sea

Natureo De-alcoholised, Familia Torres 27.00€
Variety: Muscat 7.00€
Origin: Spain

ROSE WINES
Omikron, Zacharias Winery, PGl 24.00€
Variety: Agiorgitiko 6.00€

Origin: Nemea, Peloponnese

Hilandar Rose, Holy Monastery of Hilandar 28.00€
Variety: Merlot
Origin: Mount Athos, Chalkidiki

Akakies, Kyr Yianni Estate, PDO 28.00€
Variety: Xinomavro
Origin: Amyndeon, Florina

Paranga Flowers, Semi-dry Kyr Yiannni Estate, PGI 28.00€
Variety: Xinomavro, Merlot, Syrah 7.00€
Origin: Amyndeon, Florina

Cabernet Sauvignon, Konstantara Winery, PGl 30.00€
Variety: Cabernet Sauvignon
Origin: Chalkidiki, Macedonia

Skatzochiros, Alpha Estate, PGI 32.00€
Variety: Syrah, Xinomavro 8.00€
Origin: Amyndeon, Florina

Idylle d 'Achinos, La Tour Melas Estate 35.00€
Variety: Grenache, Syrah, Agiorgitiko
Origin: Achinos, Fthiotida

Natureo De-alcoholised, Famillia Torres 27.00€
Variety: Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah 7.00€
Origin: Spain



RED WINES

Omikron, Zacharias Winery, PGI 24.00€
Variety: Agiorgitiko 6.00€
Origin: Nemea, Peloponnese

King of Hearts, Nico Lazarides Winery, PGI 25.00€
Variety: Merlot, Xinomavro

Origin: Drama, Macedonia

Merlot, Konstantara Winery, PGI 29.00€
Variety: Merlot

Origin: Drama, Macedonia

Astakos, Astir X Winery, PGI 30.00€
Variety: Agiorgitiko, Tempranillo

Origin: Kalamata, Peloponnese

Dio Elies, Kyr Yianni Estate, PGI 32.00€
Variety: Merlot, Syrah 8.00€
Origin: Imathia, Macedonia

Earth and Sky, Thymiopoulos Estate, PDO 34.00€
Variety: Xinomavro

Origin: Naoussa, Macedonia

Pinot Noir, Papaioannou Estate, PGI 35.00€
Variety: Pinot Noir 9.00€
Origin: Nemea, Peloponnese

Gerovassiliou Red, Gerovassiliou Estate, PGI 36.00€
Variety: Merlot, Limnio, Syrah

Origin: Thessaloniki, Macedonia

Magic Mountain, Nico Lazarides Winery, PGI 54.00€
Variety: Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

Origin: Agora, Drama

Natureo De-alcoholised, Familla Torres 27.00€
Variety: Syrah 7.00€

Origin: Spain

CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING WINES

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial 750 ml AOC 130.00€
N.V Mumm Cordon Rouge 750 ml AOC 110.00€
Bubbly Muscat Matamis 750 ml 34.00€
Bubbly Rose Matamis 750 ml 36.00€
Prosecco 750 ml DOCG 38.00€
Moschato D’Asti 750 ml DOCG 31.00€
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial 200 ml AOC 41.00€

14.00€

Prosecco 200 ml DOC



DESSERT WINES

Samos Vin doux, EOS Samos, PDO
Variety: Muscat
Origin: Samos, Aegean Sea

SIGNATURE SPIRITS

Asahi Beer 330 ml (Japan)

Sake 350 ml (Japan)

Sake Akashi Shiraume Ginjo Umeshu 500 ml (Japan)
Sake Akashi Honjozo Tokubetsu 720 ml (Japan)
Nikka Blended Whiskey (Japan)

Yamazakura Blended Whiskey (Japan)

Nikka Coffey Vodka (Japan)

Roku Suntory Gin (Japan)

Etsu Handcrafted Gin (Japan)

Diplomatico Planas Rum (Venezuela)

Barsol Primero Quebranta Pisco (Peru)

BEVERAGE LIST

Mineral & Sparkling Waters
Mineral Water 1ltr

Sparkling Water 750m|
Sparkling Water 250ml

Juices
Freshly squeezed Orange

Fruit Juices

26.00€
7.00€

7.00€
21.00€
40.00€
44.00€
12.00€
14.00€
12.00€
12.00€
12.00€
12.00€
12.00€

3.00€
4.50€
2.50€

6.00€
5.00€



BEVERAGE LIST

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola | Light | Zero 5.00€
Sprite 5.00€
Fanta Orange | Lemon 5.00€
Schweppes Soda | Tonic 5.00€
Schweppes Pink Grapefruit Soda 5.00€
Schweppes Ginger Ale 5.00€
Ice Tea 5.00€

Lemon | Peach | Green

Beers

Heineken Free 330m| 6.00€
Tsingtao Lager 330ml 7.00€
Asahi Beer 330ml 7.00€
Rtd Drinks

Red Bull 5.00€
Coffees

Espresso 4.50€
Double Espresso 5.00€
Greek Coffee 4.50€

Double Greek Coffee 5.00€



BEVERAGE LIST

Blended Scotch Whiskies

Haig 10.00€
Famous Grouse 9.00€
Dewar’s 9.00€
Ballantine’s 9.00€
Johnnie Walker Red Label 9.00€
Cutty Sark 9.00€

Bourbon Whiskies

Jack Daniel’s Honey 11.00€
Jack Daniel’s 11.00€
Irish Whiskies

Bushmills 10yr 12.00€
Jameson 10.00€

Single Malt Whiskies

Lagavulin 16yr 16.00€
Glenfiddich 12yr 12.00€
Cardhu 12yr 12.00€

Premium Scotch Whiskies

Dimple 15yr 14.00€
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12yr 12.00€
Chivas Regal 12yr 12.00€

Dewar’s 12yr 12.00€



BEVERAGE LIST

Vodkas

Belvedere 13.00€
Ketel One 11.00€
Absolut 10.00€
Ursus Roter 9.00€
Stolichnaya 9.00€
Smirnoff Red 9.00€
Gins

Hendrick’s 13.00€
Tanqueray 11.00€
Beefeater Pink 10.00€
Bombay Sapphire 10.00€
Beefeater 9.00€
Gordon’s 9.00€
Tequilas

Jose Cuervo Black 11.00€
Olmeca Reposado 11.00€
Olmeca Blanco 9.00€
Rums

Havana Anejo 7 Aos 11.00€
Havana Ne 3 9.00€
Pampero Especial 11.00€
Pampero Blanco 9.00€

Captain Morgan Black 9.00€



BEVERAGE LIST

Brandies
Metaxa 5*
Metaxa 7*

Courvoisier VSOP 12yr

Liqueurs

Amaretto Disaronno
Kahlua

Malibu

Bailey’s

Tia Maria

Southern Comfort

Digestives
Grappa Bortolo Nardini Bianca
Limoncello

Jagermeister

Aperitifs
Aperol

Campari
Cointreau
Drambuie
Pimm’s No 1
Martini Rosso
Martini Extra Dry

Martini Bianco

8.00€
9.00€

11.00€

9.00€
9.00€
9.00€

8.00€
8.00€
8.00€

8.00€
8.00€

8.00€

9.00€
9.00€
9.00€
8.00€
8.00€
8.00€
8.00€
8.00€
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